
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 4 OF 8 - JANUARY 31, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 R. Sipes  621.6551

116 R. Morais  421.8082

114 J. Brayton  221.8363

39 T. Canard  421.9264

220 C. Seely  621.9365

85 S. Borkenhagen  622.1336

801 J. Alessi  522.1907

410 E. McCrummen  422.2868

144 A. Martin  322.4109

102 C. Gosselaar  522.59010

555 J. Lymburner  522.66311

128 R. Johnson  422.69312

186 D. Costella  322.72813

55 R. Clark  522.78014

986 T. Ingalls  222.78915

255 D. Hendrix  422.82516

152 S. Champion  522.82517

727 R. Urseth  422.84718

143 M. Horban  322.89719

318 B. Breck  623.42820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  213.4291

114 J. Brayton  613.6072

39 T. Canard  213.6183

31 R. Sipes  413.6474

220 C. Seely  413.7215

85 S. Borkenhagen  513.7396

410 E. McCrummen  613.8587

186 D. Costella  413.8848

727 R. Urseth  413.8949

801 J. Alessi  613.92410

986 T. Ingalls  613.92911

144 A. Martin  413.94512

128 R. Johnson  514.03613

143 M. Horban  314.07414

152 S. Champion  414.13415

55 R. Clark  414.14916

255 D. Hendrix  414.15017

102 C. Gosselaar  414.22018

555 J. Lymburner  314.30219

318 B. Breck  514.47120

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  314.8311

114 J. Brayton  414.8442

31 R. Sipes  514.9133

85 S. Borkenhagen  315.0694

255 D. Hendrix  515.1115

220 C. Seely  115.1346

801 J. Alessi  315.1877

410 E. McCrummen  515.2358

39 T. Canard  215.3499

55 R. Clark  515.39510

102 C. Gosselaar  515.40711

186 D. Costella  415.45912

144 A. Martin  415.50013

727 R. Urseth  315.53214

555 J. Lymburner  315.54715

128 R. Johnson  215.55116

986 T. Ingalls  415.58817

152 S. Champion  415.58818

318 B. Breck  515.67819

143 M. Horban  315.68720
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